
        
 

 
 
 
 

CAMPUS POLANCO C. F. 
CAMPO MUNICIPAL DE RINCONEDA 

DEL 03 AL 21 DE JULIO DE 2017 
 
 
 

CATEGORÍA AÑO Nº ALUMNOS SUB-TOTAL 

INFANTIL 2004 4 4 

ALEVÍN 2005 11 15 

ALEVÍN 2006 15 30 

BENJAMÍN 2007 13 43 

BENJAMÍN 2008 9 52 

PRE-BENJAMÍN 2009 19 71 

PRE-BENJAMÍN 2010 14 85 

PREESCOLAR 2011 10 95 

DEBUTANTES 2012 7 102 
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